Exploded view HARKEN

Exploded view
Radial Winch 60.2 STA, STC, STCW

Radial Winch 60.2 ST n Installation and Maintenance Manual



Radial Winch 60.2 STA, STC, STCW

=

Radial Winch 60.2 ST n Installation and Maintenance Manual



Parts lists

Parts List
Radial Winch 60.2 STA

A= drum in anodised aluminium

1 1| A94143000 Assy Base Winch 60 18 3| A74145000 Roller Bearing 095x@107x26
et 19 | 1 |Agaasso0 | Assy Shatt Winch 60
1| S476030004 Cgr;;ecr(;;lg bfj);;;{/?ng 012 Centa shalt W60 ST
I S0 | Bushig 02202695 L DT
2 | S415580085 Bushing #12x035x9 20 Winch Serial Number Sticker
Winch Product Sticker** 21 1| S4144300A0 | Stripper Arm support W60/70
2 1| S414400004 Gear 214 W60 22 1| 281700007 Red line
3 1| S413030004 Pawls Carrier @8xN2 23 1 | A94143500 Assy Jaws Winch 60
4 Pawl 08* Lower Jaw W60
6 | 5000080003 - e
© | 6 ) So003B000T | Paw Sping 8 1 |SH4gE0080 | PlerWEO-70
6 1| 5414390041 Ratchet Gear Z21xN2 4 | 5385970001 SPRING
/ 1| S413120002 | Washer 022.5x045x1 24 1| A74143300 Drum Assembly W60
8 1| 5278170002 Washer §12.5x048x1.5 25 47 | M0610280 Ball 5/16"
9 1| 5281010004 Pin for gear 26 4 | M0601803 Screw UNI EN IS0 1207:1996 - M6x35
10 1| S414420041 | Ratchet Gear Z26xN4 - M |
11| 1 |sat44t0004 | Pawls Carrer Gear Z13N4 21 | 1 | S414460019 | Stripper am Winch 60
12| 2 |A7821800 | Roller Bearing 14/20/18 28| 3 |Mogotoo3 | Serew M6x16 UNI1207
13| 1 | S416030004  |Gear Pin@124018525 gg 1| S416220081 20V9f82 Skpiwﬁgo
i 1 A94136400 ssy Socket W20-
14 1| S414480004 |dler and.P|n|on 723/713 W60 otet Handle WEDAD
16 1 | A9H43100 Assy Housing Winch 60.2 1 M0614303 Serew M8x20 UNI 6109
Housing W60
2 S415580085 Bushing 212x035x9
Heli-coil M6x9
Support Bushing W60
1 S4130900A7 Bushing 022x025x8.5
17 6 | M0606303 Screw M8x25 UNI 5931

*Available with service kit; see website www.harken.com

**Winch product sticker = HARKEN s

www

X0
= www.harken.com
WARNING / N % (+39) 031-3523511 MADE IN ITALY

Radial Winch 60.2 ST n Installation and Maintenance Manual



